Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
Page 1 of 4AX-RSVMH32F - Issue 1.0 - Date: 22/8/2013
AX-RSVMHx2
Rotary Shoe Valves- Iron

Flow Type: Mixing or Diverting
Fluid Temperature: 2 to 110 degC
Max Pressure Drop: 100kPa
Nominal Pressure: PN6
Operating Pressure: 6 Bar
Letby: 3 Port 1%
4 port 1.5%
Rangeability: 100:1
Materials: Body/Lid Iron
Gate Brass
Spindle Brass to25mm  stainless steel from DN32
Lever ABS
O-Rings EPDM
Country of Origin: Switzerland
Iron Rotary Shoe Valves
AX-RSVMH32F20   3 Port 20mm BSP Screwed Rotary Shoe Valve Kvs 12.0
AX-RSVMH32F25   3 Port 25mm BSP Screwed Rotary Shoe Valve Kvs 18.0
AX-RSVMH32F32   3 Port 32mm BSP Screwed Rotary Shoe Valve Kvs 28.0
AX-RSVMH32F40   3 Port 40mm BSP Screwed Rotary Shoe Valve Kvs 44.0
AX-RSVMH32F50   3 Port 50mm BSP Screwed Rotary Shoe Valve Kvs 66.0
AX-RSVMH32F65   3 Port 65mm Flanged Rotary Shoe Valve Kvs 100.0
AX-RSVMH32F80   3 Port 80mm Flanged Rotary Shoe Valve Kvs 150.0
AX-RSVMH32F100 3 Port 100mm Flanged Rotary Shoe Valve Kvs 225.0
AX-RSVMH32F125 3 Port125mm Flanged Rotary Shoe Valve Kvs 310.0
AX-RSVMH32F150 3 Port150mm Flanged Rotary Shoe Valve Kvs 420.0
AX-RSVMH42F32   4 Port 32mm BSP Screwed Rotary Shoe Valve Kvs 28.0
AX-RSVMH42F40   4 Port 40mm BSP Screwed Rotary Shoe Valve Kvs 44.0
AX-RSVMH42F50   4 Port 50mm BSP Screwed Rotary Shoe Valve Kvs 66.0
Actuators-   see relevant datasheet
AX-DASM105SF132   5nm Proportional Damper actuator 24Vac  c/w linkage kit
AX-DASM115SF132   10nm Proportional Damper actuator 24Vac  c/w linkage kit
AX-DASM124SF132   15nm Proportional Damper actuator 24Vac  c/w linkage kit